913592590V
915633200V

646464646V
920520367V
915302742V

902211411V
917530742V
910650408V
915870678V

900960190V
906222434V
922450870V
901002860V
905450409V

906802570V
908231953V

© 912930599V

907530418V
917202648V
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AA/002
AA/006

AA/007
AA/018
AA/019

AA/020
AA/028
AA/030
AA/035

AA/039
AA/050
AA/053
AA/059
AA/061

AA/065
AA/073
AA/083
AA/088
AA/090

SECOND EXAMINATION FOR MEDICAL DEGREES

UNIT 3 APRIL 2016
ADDITIONAL LIST - 01
FACULTY OF MEDICINE
ACADEMIC YEAR 2011/12

PASS
Abeysinghe, Konara Mudiyanselage Prabhath Kavinde

Alwis, Gunarathna Hettiarachchige Ayosha Maduwanthi

Amal, Siriwardena Kasi Brahmanaralale Kasun Tharaka
Bandara, Herath Mudiyanselage Chandana

Bandara, Siwrathna Bandaranayaka Yapa Mudiyanselage Ruvini
Madushika Yapa
Bandara, Wanasinghe Mudiyanselage Sajith Surendra

De Silva, Bhagya Madushani
De Silva, Shehan Hasitha

Dissanayaka, Dissanayaka Appuhamilage Sujini Nimesha

Dissanayka, Dissanayaka Mudiyansalage Thilina Bandara
Gajasinghe, Gajasainghe Mudiyanselage Shashikala Udayangani
Gunawardana, Kalatuwawage Alias Senadheera Achchige Prathap
Jayakodi, Jayakodi Arachchige Ashan Madhushanka

Jayarathna, Rajakaruna Abhayarathna Herath Mudiyanselage Sankyani

Kaushalya
Jayawardana, Randunu Paathirannahalage Nirandi

Kaumudu, Panditha Wasala Imeshika Virajini
Madhushanka, Rampa Mudalige Prabhath Buddika
Maheepala, Mudali Maheepala Appuhamilage Oshadi Dhananjana

Mapitiya, Gamaralalage Gedara Anjula Nadeeshani
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915610765V
902300414V
921891387V
903110295V
925890359V
908162218V
895892912V
907381480V
906221527V
901681252V
911960974V
917771561V
911990563V
918390529V

918020039V
930074179V
G035423

922511632V

N3199507

922694915V
870351569V
881152037V

© 901520291V

902860550V

AA/100
AA/102
AA/104
AA/110
AA/113
AA/114
AA/116
AA/117
AA/118
AA/120
AA/126
AA/127
AA/129
AA/130

AA/141
AA/170
AA/174
AA/192

AA/194
AA/199
SQ/074
LF/102

AA/012

AA/017

Nifra , Mohemed Noufer Fathima

Nimaladeera, Hewayalage Krishan Harshana

Nisansala, Subhasinghe Mudiyanselage Oshadi

Perera, Kankanamalage Hirantha Shamal

Premasiri, Kurumbala Pitiyage Kalani Lakshika

Pushpakumari, Palliyage Madhuka Dilani

Rajapaksha, Ganga

Rajapaksha, Kaluhath Shanika Rushani Abrev

Rajapaksha, Rajapaksha Dewalage Dilani Iresha

Ramanayake , Ariyapperuma Ramanayakalage Duminda Prabhath
Rathnayaka, Rathnayaka Mudiyanselage Tharundu Milan
Rathnayaka, Weerasekara Arachchige Nadeesha Dilini
Rathnayake, Rathnayake Mudiyanselage Chamara Piumal Bandara

Rathnayake, Wijesinghe Rathnayake Appuhamilage Randini Thathsarani
Perera
Sarathkumara, LLokumeegodage Kumudika Sathsarani

Wijayarathné, Wijayalath Arachchige Lakshan Tharindu
Sharma, Trisha

Chandrasekara, Chandrasekara Henneheka Mudiyanselage Sahan
Prasanga
Farhan, Kamaldeen Packeer Ashraf Mohamed

Jaleel, Mohammed Shakeel Azhar
Lakruwan, Ram Munige Harshana

Premasundara, Rajitha Lakmal Disanayaka

REFERRED
Ariyadasa, Koku Hannadege Priyantha  Referred in Unit - 3A
Sampath :
Bandara, Bandaranayke Mudiyanselage  Referred in Unit - 3A

Amila Indunil
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913234677V
922340617V

903563028V

905511904V
918000500V
907701395V
917902534V
925360864V
918631879V
G037657
G030749
903652934V
G029353
G028852

G016824
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AA/021
AA/037

AA/087

AA/107
AA/122
AA/131
AA/143
AA/147
AA/162
AA/180
AA/182
AA/190
NZ/163
NZ/171

SQ/172

Faculty of Medicine

20/5/2015

Botheju, Golukorappuge Ranjan Subash ~ Referred in Unit - 3A

Dissanayaka, Dissanayaka Mudiyanselage Referred in Unit - 3A

Nadeesha Anuradha

Mahanama, Mahanama Arachchige Ishara Referred in Unit - 3A

Lakmal

Padmakumari, Gamage Samarakoon
Mudiyanselage Nadeeka

Ranathunga , Ranathungage Wathsala
Thilini Ranathunga

Raymond, Barani Pathmila Anushi
Senanayake, Dilani Shashika
Senevirathna, Supuni Udeshika
Weerarathne, Shashini Sithara
Yoezer, Jigme

Pelzom, Tshering

Gamlath, Pittagama Gamlath Rallage
Dhananjaya

Zangmo, Loday

Yangchen, Sonam

Rai, Sudarshan

Referred in Unit - 3A

Referred in Unit - 3A

Referred in Units 3A & 3C

Referred in Unit - 3A

Referred in Units 3A & 3C

Referred in Unit - 3A

Referred in Unit - 3A

Referred in Unit - 3A

Referred in Unit - 3A

Referred in Unit - 3A

Referred in Units 3A & 3C

Referred in Units 3A & 3C



